
Conservation District Watershed Specialists as of 05-01-15 

Display Name Name Office # Email 

Adams Adam McClain 717.334.0636 x344 amcclain@adamscounty.us 

Allegheny Amy Miller 412.241.7645 abmiller@accdpa.org 

Armstrong David Beale 724.545.3601 bealede@hotmail.com 

Beaver Marty Warchol 724.378.1701 x211 marty.warchol@bccdpa.us 

Bedford Guy Stottlemyer 814.623.7900 x123 gstottlemyer@bedfordcountyconservation.com 

Berks Kate Keppen 610.372.4657 x211 kathryn.keppen@berkscd.com 

Blair Jim Eckenrode 814.696.0877 x5 jeckenrode@blairconservationdistrict.org 

Bradford Joe Quatrini 570.265.5539 x138 joe.quatrini@pa.nacdnet.net 

Bucks Meghan Rogalus 215.345.7577 x107 meghanrogalus@bucksccd.org 

Butler Ryan Harr 724.284.5270 x208 rharr@co.butler.pa.us 

Cambria Bryan Rabish 814.472.2120 brabish@co.cambria.pa.us 

Cambria Jacqueline Ritko 814.472.2120 ritko@co.cambria.pa.us 

Cameron Todd Deluccia 814.486.2244 x354 cameron.water@yahoo.com 

Centre Ann Donovan 814.355.6817 amdonova@centrecountypa.gov 

Chester Charlotte Sprenkle 610.925.4920 x103 csprenkle@chesco.org 

Clarion/Forest Bernie Spozio 814.297.7812 bspozio@verizon.net 

Clearfield Kelly Williams 814.765.2629 kwilliamsccd@atlanticbbn.net 

Clinton Scott Koser 570.726.3798 skoser@clintoncountypa.com 

Columbia Heather Almer 
Nancy Corbin 

570.784.1310 x123 
570.784.1310 x123 

heather.almer@collumbiaccd.org 
nancy.corbin@columbiaccd.org 

Crawford Brian Pilarcik 814.763.5269 brian@crawfordconservation.org 

Cumberland Vince McCollum 717.240.7812  vmccollum@ccpa.net 

Dauphin Rob Frank 717.921.8100 rfrank@dauphinc.org 

Delaware Brian Vadino 610.892.9484 x20 vadinob@co.delaware.pa.us 

Elk Kim Bonfardine 814.776.5373 kbonfardine@countyofelkpa.com 

Erie Joe Hudson 814.825.6403 jhudson@erieconservation.com 

Fayette Heather Fowler 724.438.4497 heatherdfowler@yahoo.com 

Franklin Tammy Piper 717.264.5499 x104 tammypiper@embarqmail.com 

Fulton Scott Alexander 717.485.3547 x118 scott_fccd@pa.net 

Greene Jared Zinn 725-852-5278 jzinn@co.greene.pa.us 

Huntingdon Celina Seftas 814.627.1627 x114 cseftas@gmail.com 

Indiana Brooke Esarey 724.471.4751 x4 b.esarey@iccdpa.org 

Jefferson Grace Pesselato 814.849.7463 gopesselato@windstream.net 

Juniata Teddi Stark  717.436.8953 teddi-stark@juniataccd.org 

Lackawanna Cheryl Nolan 570.382.3086 x104 nolan@lccd.net 

Lancaster Matt Kofroth 717.299.5361 x124 mattkofroth@lancasterconservation.org 

Lawrence Lauren Miloser 724.654.2474 lmiloser@lawrenceccd.org 

Lebanon Stephanie Harmon 717.272.3908 x4 stephanie.harmon@lccd.org 

Lehigh Laura Hopek 610.391.9583 x25 lhopek@lehighconservation.org 

Luzerne John Levitsky 570.674.7991 x2 john@luzcd.org 

Lycoming Cary Entz-Rine 570.433.3003 centz@lyco.org 

McKean Heather McKean 814.887.4003 hsmckean@mckeancountypa.org 

Mercer Jackie McCullough 724.662.2242 jmccullough@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us 

Mifflin Justin Kozak 717.248.4695 jkozak@mifflinccd.com 

Monroe Trish Attardo 570.629.3061 pamccd@ptd.net 

Montgomery Krista Scheirer 610.489.4506 x19 kscheirer@montgomeryconservation.org 

Montour Sean Levan 570.271.1140 seanlevan@verizon.net 
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Display Name Name Office # Email 

Northampton Jim Wilson 610.746.1971 james-wilson@northamptoncd.org 

Northumberland Jacquelyn Harner 570.495.4665 x306 jharner@nccdpa.org 

Perry Sally Tengeres 717.582.5139 stengeres@perryco.org 

Philadelphia Christopher Anderson 215.685.4943 Christopher.Anderson@Phila.gov 

Pike Vincent Cordova 570.226.8220 x1337 vcordova@pikepa.org 

Potter Jason Childs 814.274.8411 x111 j.childs@pottercd.com 

Schuylkill Wayne Lehman 570.622.3742 x120 wlehman@co.schuylkill.pa.us 

Snyder Jason Winey 570.837.3000 x112 jwiney@ptd.net 

Somerset Greg Shustrick 814.445.4652 x117 greg-scd@wpia.net 

Sullivan Corey Richmond 570.928.0109 h2osp@sullcon.com 

Susquehanna Robert Fearnley 570.278.4600 x281 rfearnley@suscondistrict.org 

Tioga Lori Maloney 570.724.1801 x113 lmaloney@tiogacountypa.us 

Union Shanon Burkland Stamm 570.524.3860 sbstamm@unionco.org 

Venango Devin Lineman 814.676.2832 dlineman@cust.usachoice.net 

Warren Jean Gomory 814.726.1441 jgomory@wcconservation.net 

Washington Jennifer Dann 724.705.7098 jdann@pawccd.org 

Wayne Jamie Knecht 570.253.0930 jknecht@co.wayne.pa.us 

Westmoreland Rob Cronauer 724.837.5271 x104 robcronauer@yahoo.com 

Wyoming Bernie Scalzo 570.836.2589 x107 bscalzo@wycopa.org 

York Gary Peacock 717.840.7430 gpeacock@yorkccd.org 
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